Cr
colour included
in the price
Simple One
Simple One 1200 ↕ × 500 ↔ S8
colour: RAL 3020
Angled integrated thermostatic valve set with immersion tube, right, chrome
Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome

g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product Code
configuration code p. 6
Paint
720 500 262 145 300 470 480 120 2,87 5,64 WZSIE072050
840 500 306 167 300 470 600 120 3,36 6,54 WZSIE084050
960 500 351 189 400 470 720 120 3,85 7,43 WZSIE096050
1080 500 396 211 400 470 840 120 4,34 8,33 WZSIE108050
1200 500 440 234 400 470 960 120 4,83 9,23 WZSIE120050
1440 500 529 271 600 470 1200 120 5,81 11,03 WZSIE144050
1680 500 618 308 600 470 1440 120 6,79 12,83 WZSIE168050
1920 500 707 343 800 470 1680 120 7,78 14,63 WZSIE192050
Plating
720 500 183 102 200 470 480 120 2,87 5,45 WZSIE072050
840 500 214 117 200 470 600 120 3,36 6,32 WZSIE084050
960 500 246 132 300 470 720 120 3,85 7,19 WZSIE096050